
COMM AT NW COR OF SW1/4 OF
SE1/4, RUN S 790.67 FT FOR POB
RUN E 459.59 FT, S 491.40 FT

COLLINS JOEY P
259 NW MERSHON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-2S-17-04755-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

20217.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU
07/27/2022 SPF

10/15/2019 HC 5.07 8,140 28,490 1,140 7,000

STANDARD
3

246,320
49,890
35,490

304,350
89,865

214,485
HX HB 51,411

163,074
331,700

0

335,630

1292/0584 3/13/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESLEY KARL RICHARDSO

JOEY P COLLINS

1225/1585 11/30/2011 WD Q I 01 165,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENE P JR & DEBBIE L 

JOEY P COLLINS
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35481 POOL 425 06/27/2017

26921 STORAGE 186 04/11/2008

21336 SFR 370 12/10/2003

2012HX Base Yr

259 NW MERSHON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,005 138.8475 155.51 311,798 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 84 100 84 10,320

BAS 192 100 192 23,588

BAS 1,424 100 1,424 174,942

FEP 280 80 224 27,519

FOP 30 30 9 1,106

FOP 240 30 72 8,846

2,250 2,005 246,320

BAS= W14 FEP= N6 W28 S10 E28 N4$ S4 W28 N4 W6 BAS=  W6 S32 E6
N32$ S32 FOP= W6 S5 E6 N5$ FOP= S5 E48 N5 W48$ E48 N32$ BAS=
N6 W14 S6 E14$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 26 28 728.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 7,280

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 5,376

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 580.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 36,134

49,890

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 4.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,140

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,490


